
WILLY WONKA JUNIOR

COASTER THEATRE

AUDITION FORM

Performance Dates: May 2-4 (3 shows) plus tour dates

Student’s Name

Parent or Guardian

Mailing Adress

Email

Which role(s) do you prefer?

If not cast are you interested in helping with 
technical aspects of the show (Stage Crew, 
Stage Management)?

COASTER THEATRE PLAYHOUSE
108 N Hemlock Street
Cannon Beach OR 97110

Phone: 503-436-0609
Email: info@coastertheatre.com
Web: coastertheatre.com

P L A Y H O U S E

Will you consider any other role(s)? Yes No

List a few roles recently played and the theatre or attach a resume:

Attached is a calendar that includes the performance schedule. Please mark any 
conflicts including regular meetings, work, school, intended travel, etc. that will take 
place after 5pm Monday - Friday or anytime on Saturday and Sundays.

All, are you willing to alter or color your hair? Yes No

Are you willing to wear a wig? Yes No

Yes NoAre you willing to play a role of a different gender? 

Yes Not at this time

Best Phone Contact

Student’s Age Student’s Grade



COASTER THEATRE

COASTER THEATRE PLAYHOUSE
108 N Hemlock Street
Cannon Beach OR 97110

Phone: 503-436-0609
Email: info@coastertheatre.com
Web: coastertheatre.com

P L A Y H O U S E

Following is a list of rehearsal dates and the performance schedule. Mark any
conflicts including regular meetings, work, school, intended travel, etc.

Saturday, January 25   11:30 a.m.–1:30 p.m. 

Saturday, February 1    11:30 a.m.–1:30 p.m.

Saturday, February 8    11:30 a.m.–1:30 p.m.

Saturday, February 15   11:30 a.m.–1:30 p.m.

Saturday, February 22   11:30 a.m.–1:30 p.m.

Saturday, March 1         11:30 a.m.–1:30 p.m.

Saturday, March 8         11:30 a.m.–1:30 p.m.

Saturday, March 15       11:30 a.m.–1:30 p.m.

Saturday, March 22       11:30 a.m.–1:30 p.m.

Saturday, March 29       11:30 a.m.–1:30 p.m.

Saturday, April 5            11:30 a.m.–1:30 p.m.

Saturday, April 12          11:30 a.m.–1:30 p.m.

Saturday, April 1            11:30 a.m.–1:30 p.m.

Saturday, April 26          11:30 a.m.–1:30 p.m.

Thursday, May 1 	         4:30–6:30 p.m.

Friday, May 2                 7:30 p.m. show  
                                        with 6:30 p.m.call

Saturday, May 3            7:30 p.m. show 
                                        with a 6:30 p.m. call

Sunday, May 4	        3:00 p.m. show 
                                       with a 2:00 p.m. call 


